PL D #3, Avenches Dames, 14.9.2024 11:00

Schiedsrichter

Gomes Alves Silvia

Paula David
Reis Philippe

Wetzikon-Horgen

Nachname
Baumann
Biedermann
Di Ronza
Edgli

Edgli
Franssen
Fuhrer
Hanselmann
Héring
Helbling
Hollenstein
Muminova
Weber
White
White
Wyss
Zuber
Zuber

Vorname
Lya
Judith
Leandra
Annina
Sandra
PiaMaria
Nicole
Livia
Romana
Franziska
Mareen
Saida
Alessia
Noemie
Rachel
Lea
Mirja
Seija

Judo Team Argovia

Nachname
Baumgartner
Casasola
Dioguardi
Furter
Halbheer
Haller
Kammerer
Kammerer
Kammerer

Vorname
Muriel
Jndra
Sdlina
Alina
Svenja
Pascale
Anna
Lara

Lea

Passnummer
211420
212955
246130
253577
211375
256202
205943
247554
232705
236871
244735
268764
218292
252051
252052
251180
211423
219891

Passnummer

249816
248840
238484
249602
244135
244104
245401
244005
233295

Nationalitat
SuUl
Sul
SuUl
SuUl
SuUl
SuUl
SuUl
SuUl
SuUl
SuUl
SuUl
SuUl
SuUl
SuUl
SuUl
SuUl
Sul
SuUl

Nationalitéat
Sul
SuUl
Sul
SuUl
Sul
SuUl
Sul
SuUl
Sul
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Keller
Kramer
Kuhn
Mangold
Nietlispach
Osterwalder
Probst
Saddai
Schmid

Avenches Dames

Nachname
Eugster
Fetoui
Fiaux

Guhl

Iseni

Leu
Pochon
Studer

Danielle
Julia

Rahel
Ann-Katrin
Maité

Kim

Eileen
Enola
Corinne

Vorname
Elise
Arine
Lisa
Emily
Tuana
Tdia
Tiffany
Maud

244004
240871
226971
271174
214243
241370
248789
245043
105082

Passnummer
250786
259047
273633
275032
275763
266164
252755
275137

Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul

Nationalitat
SuUl
SuUl
SuUl
SuUl
SuUl
)
SuUl
SuUl
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